Company profile
Company Profile:
Sunkye International Co., Limited.(Connector)
Business Group, with sixty five years of
experience, specializes in designing and
producing connectors, related compo-
nents and cables. A wide range of connector
products, twist pin connector, optical fiber

MIL-DTL-83513 Micro-D Connectors
R04J Series Crimping Connectors
How To Order
Brief Introduction
R04J -25 PI
Series:
R04J—Standard Type
R04JA—Fast Lock Type
R04JC—Sn-P Bronze Shell, Nickel Plating
R04JD—Assembly Hole is Threaded Hole:M2-6H
R04JS—Glue Sealing
Contact Number:
9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51, 66, 74, 100pins
Contact Type:
PI—Pin in Plug RH—Socket in Receptacle
Locking Hardware Type:
W7—Locking Hardware (See page 2)      No Code—No Locking Hardware
Shell Material and Finish:
G—Aluminum Shell, Cadmium Plating No Code—Aluminum Shell, Nickel Plating
Cable Clamp Type:
A1—Cable Clamp (See page 3) No Code—No Cable Clamp
(9.6)—The Width of Flange is 9.6mm
(11.6)—The Width of Flange is 11.6mm
Q—Widened Flange
Extended Series :
No Code—R04J Crimping Connectors Basic Type
C—Cable Outlet Direction is Vertical to Contacts
D—With Anti-Rotation Slot on The Flange
Q8—The Sizes of Flange and Assembly Hole are Enlarged
Sample Part Number
■ Micro-D Connectors
■ Twist Pin Contacts, High Density
■ Metal Shell, Nickel or Cadmium Plating
■ Crimping Connectors
■ The Sectional Area of Cable: 0.1mm~0.15mm, 0.07mm
■ Meets MIL-DTL-83513
■Environment Temperature:  -55℃~+125℃
2000Hz,10Hz~ 196m/s2■Vibration:
■Random Vibration: Power spectrum density 0.4G2/Hz
root mean square value of total
acceleration 23.1G
■SShock:    735m/s          2   11sm
■Rated Current:            3A
■Contact Resistance: ≤10mΩ
≥5000MΩ
800V
■Insulation Resistance:
■Dielectric Strength:
■Durability: 500 times
W7 G A1
Wire Gage:
26—AWG26
 C   -26  9  10
Wire Color:
9—White T—Ten Color Repeating
Wire Length:
10—Wire Length in cm. "10" Specifies 10cm
31 17
16 1
15 9
8 1
9 6
5 1
66 46
45 24
23 1
58
40
21
20 1
1
74